Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2017

Rosemeére
Juvenile Dance (Evé. 30) - Free Dance

6 janvier 2017 to 8 janvier 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 M Desmarais/S Desmarais Anjou-Kinsmen/Anj,BA/BA 13.47 8.32 0.00 0.00 21.79
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 STwl 3.10 -030 -1 -1 1 -2 - - -1 - - - - - 2.80

2 Sp2 3.60 0.00 0 -1 1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 3.60

3 MiStB 260 -0.83 -2 -2 0 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 1.77

4 Culi4 450 0.80 1 2 2 1 - - -1 - - - - - 5.30
13.47

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions
Panel Choreo. Restriction (1 of 5)

Factor
1.25
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero

I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.75
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25

2.00
1.75
1.50
1.75
2.25

2.50
2.25
2.75
2.75
3.00

2.00
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.00

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.00

V - spin requirement not met

- - - - 2.40
- - - - 0.92
- - - - 1.83
- - - - 1.00
- - - - 2.17
8.32

- - - - 0.00

0.00
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